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Position
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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24
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26
27
28
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35
36
37
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43
44
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46
47
48
51
54

ltemNo
14285
45263
47476
47481
15593
13561
10065
12858
15412
15356
10684
10673
12956
11960
12682
12254
10063
12748
12606
15203
47485
15084
47480
45269
42057
42060
13746
45277
10059
14558
47476
14134
14169
11449
45272

45278
11423
11482
15711

47486
47484

Description

Evaporator

Heat Exchanger

Fan

Fan Cover

LED Light 445 mm
Finger Guard

Nylon Washer

Hinge Axis

Lamp Cover

End Piece For Lamp Cover
Lock

Key

Top Hinge

Door Bushing

Handle

Glass Door

Nylon Washer

Bottom Hinge

Gasket

Wire Shelf 10 mm Pitch 194 x 250 mm
Evaporator Cover

Shelf Clip

Rail For Shelves
Thermostat Box
Thermostat DT-01

NTC Probe for Thermostat DT-01
Light Switch Black
Bottom Panel

Nut

Adjustable Feet

Fan

Condenser

Condenser Air Conductor
Drain Pipe

Compressor

Filter Drier Bracket
Clamp For Drain Pipe
Drip Tray

Filter Drier

Back Grill
Fan Box Cover

2023-06-10



TEFCOLD &

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

47986 / DB126H /IRL




